Last Name
Leader
Stevens
Sandmaier
Sigall

Fung
Tanaka
Elam
Kolenski
Vidas
Mallet
Anderson
Hobbs
Hobbs
Bhardwaj
miller
Cundy
Heaps
Klein
Shaw
Koplowitz
Blomberg
Daligcon
Potter
Fulton
Thompson
Munro
Atwood
Willcox
Gutierrez
Atwood
Kolenski
Brennan
Jain
Bangerter
Nissen
Bargfrede
Garcia Arias
Drangsholt
Davis
Sanchez
Bargfrede
Patrin
Oliveira
Philbin
Conover
Rodriguez-Villen
Moore
Blomberg
Bateman
Downes-Allen
Eno

First Name
Zach
Johnny
Luke
Joseph
Zachary
Kenji
Mitchell
Drew
Matt
Matt
Chris
Hudson
Hudson
Nitin
jamie
Rachel
Steve
Iris
Aimie
Caroline
Luke
Jordan
Carson
Doug
Jake
Laura
Reed
Jemma
Sharon
Naomi
James
Sean
Atishay
Selena
Sienna
Kassy
Ana
Mark
Taylor
Veronica
Chloe
Sophia
Mike
Jill
Payton
Martina
Mia
Joshua
Rosamarie
Kay
Alicia

Division

HS Freshman (Grade 9) Boys
Ages 20-29 Men

HS Senior (Grade 12) Boys

HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Boys
Ages 30-39 Men

Ages 20-29 Men

HS Junior (Grade 11) Boys

HS Freshman (Grade 9) Boys
Ages 30-39 Men

Ages 40-49 Men

Ages 30-39 Men

HS Junior (Grade 11) Boys

HS Junior (Grade 11) Boys
Ages 30-39 Men

Ages 40-49 Men

Ages 20-29 Women

Ages 50-59 Men

Ages 40-49 Women

Ages 30-39 Women

Ages 30-39 Women

HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Boys
Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6) Girls
Ages 20-29 Women

Ages 60-69 Men

HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Boys
Ages 30-39 Women

Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6) Girls
HS Senior (Grade 12) Girls

HS Senior (Grade 12) Girls

HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Girls
Ages 50-59 Men

Ages 50-59 Men

HS Freshman (Grade 9) Boys
HS Freshman (Grade 9) Girls
Middle School (Grades 7-8) Girls
Ages 50-59 Women

Community College/University Student Women
Ages 60-69 Men

HS Freshman (Grade 9) Boys
HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Girls
HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Girls
HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Girls
Ages 40-49 Men

HS Senior (Grade 12) Girls

HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Girls
Elementary Primary (Grades 3 and under) Girls
Ages 30-39 Women

Ages 30-39 Men

Community College/University Student Women
Ages 40-49 Women

Ages 40-49 Women

Place
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Time (H:MM:SS)
0:10:10
0:10:14
0:10:26
0:10:46
0:10:55
0:11:18
0:11:20
0:11:22
0:11:29
0:11:49
0:11:51
0:11:52
0:11:52
0:11:56
0:11:58
0:12:02
0:12:02
0:12:08
0:12:09
0:12:09
0:12:12
0:12:17
0:12:24
0:12:25
0:12:27
0:12:59
0:13:06
0:13:07
0:13:07
0:13:15
0:13:24
0:13:25
0:13:27
0:13:29
13:29.2
0:13:31
0:13:41
0:13:41
0:13:42
0:13:44
0:13:53
0:13:53
0:14:07
0:14:10
0:14:13
0:14:14
0:14:14
0:14:18
0:14:19
0:14:24
0:14:25

Race Method
Road
Road
Road
Road
Track
Track
Road
Trail
Trail
Road
Track
Track
Track
Track
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Trail
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Trail
Trail
Road
Trail
Road
Track
Track
Road
Track
Trail
Road
Trail
Trail
Track
Road
Track
Road
Road
Trail
Track
Trail
Track
Road
Road



Oliveira
Thomson
Chan
Schemmel
Marti
Rozler
Anderson
Gmerek
Klingman
Gilson
Bangerter
Carter
Shepard
Giles
Carter
Harvie
Woolley
Mayachar
McGill
Meas
Shepard
Howard
Burns
Prince
Muto
Mayachar
Parker
Woolley
Pierson
Pierson
Cameron
Cameron
Bianchini
Gray
Kunkle
Baker

Lindsay
Ewen
Joy
Mike
Jackson
Jennifer
David
Audrey
J.D.
Grace
Laura
Brenda
David
Damon
Sonya
Sandra
Melissa
Manju
Jim
Rachel
Alice
Neal
Eileen
Crista
Paul
Mia Abigail
Jacob
Hope
Doug
Emmett
Amelia
Loren
Traci
Patrick
Karl
Barry

Ages 40-49 Women

Middle School (Grades 7-8) Boys

Ages 30-39 Women

Ages 50-59 Men

HS Freshman (Grade 9) Boys

Ages 50-59 Women

Ages 60-69 Men

HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Girls

Ages 60-69 Men

Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6) Girls
Ages 40-49 Women

Ages 50-59 Women

Ages 50-59 Men

HS Freshman (Grade 9) Boys

Middle School (Grades 7-8) Girls

Ages 40-49 Women

Ages 40-49 Women

Ages 40-49 Men

Ages 70 Plus Men

HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Girls

Ages 40-49 Women

Ages 30-39 Men

Ages 40-49 Women

Ages 50-59 Women

Ages 70 Plus Men

HS Sophomore (Grade 10) Girls

HS Freshman (Grade 9) Boys

Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6) Girls
Ages 40-49 Men

Elementary Primary (Grades 3 and under) Boys
Elementary Primary (Grades 3 and under) Girls
Ages 30-39 Men

Ages 50-59 Women

Ages 70 Plus Men

Ages 60-69 Men

Ages 60-69 Men

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

0:14:26
0:14:32
0:14:36
0:14:42
0:14:48
0:14:55
0:15:06
0:15:10
0:15:10
0:15:13
0:15:23
0:15:32
0:15:34
0:15:44
0:15:55
0:15:57
0:16:12
0:17:06
0:17:08
0:17:11
0:17:12
0:17:22
0:17:32
0:17:50
0:17:50
0:18:03
0:18:17
0:18:44
0:19:03
0:19:03
0:19:06
0:19:06
0:19:12
0:20:02
0:20:22
1:31:38

Track
Track
Track
Road
Road
Road
Track
Road
Road
Road
Track
Road
Road
Trail

Track
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road



